Position Other Positions Held

Cook

Cook

Cafeteria Cashier
Cafeteria Assistant
Cafeteria Cashier
Cafeteria Cashier
Cafeteria Assistant

Cafeteria Cashier

K-12 Education Entity

Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary
Happy Valley Union Elementary

Department

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$19,577
$19,277
$8,905
$6,209
$5,916
$4,307
$3,366
$2,429

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,303
$13,250
$0

$0
$763
$0

$0
$337



