Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cook		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$19,577	\$13,303
Cook		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$19,277	\$13,250
Cafeteria Cashier		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$8,905	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$6,209	\$0
Cafeteria Cashier		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$5,916	\$763
Cafeteria Cashier		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$4,307	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$3,366	\$0
Cafeteria Cashier		Happy Valley Union Elementary	Food Service	\$2,429	\$337